
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.800  35.025  Tessa Imbarlina  4080  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
2-T  8.550  35.150  Laney Stimpson  4082  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
3-T  8.550  34.450  Danica Park  4113  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Lakettes  
4  8.500  34.525  Donia Saperstein  4120  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  LEGS  
5  8.475  32.825  Brooke Stouffer  4152  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
6-T  8.350  34.125  Gianna Rossi  4151  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
7-T  8.350  30.375  Hannah Smith  4253  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
8  8.300  35.550  Ava DeVincentis  4147  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
9  8.200  33.725  Ellie Eisses  4240  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
10  7.800  33.375  Madison Chabala  4077  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
11  7.600  31.375  Emily Mueller  4249  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.650  35.025  Tessa Imbarlina  4080  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
2  8.400  35.550  Ava DeVincentis  4147  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
3  8.300  33.725  Ellie Eisses  4240  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
4  8.150  34.450  Danica Park  4113  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Lakettes  
5  8.100  35.150  Laney Stimpson  4082  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
6  7.900  33.375  Madison Chabala  4077  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
         ==========================              
7  7.850  34.525  Donia Saperstein  4120  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  LEGS  
8  7.650  34.125  Gianna Rossi  4151  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
9  7.600  31.375  Emily Mueller  4249  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
10  7.000  32.825  Brooke Stouffer  4152  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
11  6.300  30.375  Hannah Smith  4253  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.700  35.550  Ava DeVincentis  4147  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
2  9.500  35.150  Laney Stimpson  4082  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
3  9.425  34.125  Gianna Rossi  4151  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
4  9.300  34.525  Donia Saperstein  4120  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  LEGS  
5  9.200  34.450  Danica Park  4113  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Lakettes  
6  9.000  32.825  Brooke Stouffer  4152  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
         ==========================              
7  8.925  33.375  Madison Chabala  4077  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
8  8.675  33.725  Ellie Eisses  4240  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
9  8.650  35.025  Tessa Imbarlina  4080  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
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10  8.625  31.375  Emily Mueller  4249  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
11  8.475  30.375  Hannah Smith  4253  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  35.550  Ava DeVincentis  4147  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
2  9.000  35.150  Laney Stimpson  4082  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
3  8.925  35.025  Tessa Imbarlina  4080  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
4  8.875  34.525  Donia Saperstein  4120  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  LEGS  
5  8.750  33.375  Madison Chabala  4077  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
6  8.700  34.125  Gianna Rossi  4151  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
         ==========================              
7-T  8.550  34.450  Danica Park  4113  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Lakettes  
8-T  8.550  33.725  Ellie Eisses  4240  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
9  8.350  32.825  Brooke Stouffer  4152  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
10  7.550  31.375  Emily Mueller  4249  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
11  7.250  30.375  Hannah Smith  4253  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.550  9.700  Ava DeVincentis  4147  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
2  35.150  9.500  Laney Stimpson  4082  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
3  35.025  8.925  Tessa Imbarlina  4080  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
4  34.525  9.300  Donia Saperstein  4120  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  LEGS  
5  34.450  9.200  Danica Park  4113  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Lakettes  
6  34.125  9.425  Gianna Rossi  4151  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
         ==========================              
7  33.725  8.675  Ellie Eisses  4240  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
8  33.375  8.925  Madison Chabala  4077  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  32.825  9.000  Brooke Stouffer  4152  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Off Limits  
10  31.375  8.625  Emily Mueller  4249  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  
11  30.375  8.475  Hannah Smith  4253  4  Lvl 4: 8 SR  Xquisite  

 


